Laker Trailblazer Program (Atlanta Metropolitan and Clayton State)
Fee Schedule- Fall Semester 2023- Summer Semester 2024

On-Campus In- State Tuition

Student

Credit Student Activity Center

Hours Technology Fee  Activity Fee Athletic Fee Fee Parking Fee Card Fee Health Fee  In-State Tuition Total
1 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 101.07 $ 431.07
2 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 202.14 $ 532.14
3 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 303.21 $ 633.21
4 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 40428 $ 734.28
5 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 50535 $ 835.35
6 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 606.42 $ 936.42
7 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 707.49 $ 1,037.49
8 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 808.56 $ 1,138.56
9 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 909.63 $ 1,239.63
10 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 1,010.70 $ 1,340.70
11 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,111.77 $ 1,441.77
12 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 1,212.84 $ 1,542.84
13 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,31391 $ 1,643.91
14 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,41498 $ 1,744.98
15 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,516.05 $ 1,846.05

On-Campus Out- State Tuition
Student

Credit Student Activity Center

Hours Technology Fee  Activity Fee Athletic Fee Fee Parking Fee Card Fee Health Fee  Out-State Tuition Total
1 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 377.13 $ 707.13
2 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 75426 $ 1,084.26
3 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,13139 $ 1,461.39
4 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 1,508.52 $ 1,838.52
5 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 1,885.65 $ 2,215.65
6 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 2,262.78 $ 2,592.78
7 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 2,639.91 $ 2,969.91
8 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 3,017.04 $ 3,347.04
9 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 3,394.17 $ 3,724.17
10 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 3,771.30 $ 4,101.30
11 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 4,148.43 $ 4,478.43
12 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 4,525.56 $ 4,855.56
13 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 4,902.69 $ 5,232.69
14 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 S 5,279.82 $ 5,609.82
15 40 30 85 115 17 20 23 $ 5,656.95 $ 5,986.95

Additional fees:
Housing Fee Meal Plan
Laker Hall $  3,571.00 Blue S  2,143.00
Blue Plus S 2,193.00

* All classes are capped at 15 hours
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